RUGGEDCOM
Compact Switches
Ordering Overview
Layer 2 Ethernet Switches
Ordering
Overview
Edition
04/2021

RUGGEDCOM Compact Switches Ordering Overview | RUGGEDCOM i800 family
6
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM i800 managed with ROS with temperature range of -40º C to +85º C
and conformal coating.
RUGGEDCOM i800 6GK6008-0AS20-0 . . . – Z
RUGGEDCOM i800NC 6GK6008-0AS10-0
M
U
T
U
0
1
   Management options
Managed with ROS
Unmanaged
   Temperature option
-20º C to +60º C
-40º C to +85º C
   Manufacturing modification
Standard
Conformal coating
RUGGEDCOM i801 6GK6008-1AS20-0 . . . – Z
RUGGEDCOM i801NC 6GK6008-1AS10-0
M
U
T
U
0
1
   Management options
Managed with ROS
Unmanaged
   Temperature option
-20º C to +60º C
-40º C to +85º C
   Manufacturing modification
Standard
Conformal coating
RUGGEDCOM i803 6GK6008-3AS20-0 . . . – Z
RUGGEDCOM i803NC 6GK6008-3AS10-0
M
U
T
U
0
1
   Management options
Managed with ROS
Unmanaged
   Temperature option
-20º C to +60º C
-40º C to +85º C
   Manufacturing modification
Standard
Conformal coating
RUGGEDCOM i800 family
RUGGEDCOM i802 6GK6008-2AS20-0 . . . – Z
RUGGEDCOM i802NC 6GK6008-2AS10-0
M
U
T
U

3
Product Article number
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RSG907R with DIN rail mount, 12/24/48 VDC (10 - 60 VDC)
and standard coating.
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RSG908C with DIN rail and panel mount, HI (100-240 VAC / 100-300 VDC)
and conformal coating.
   RUGGEDCOM RSG907R 6GK6490-7RB00-
   Mounting options
N – Z
   Power Supply 1 + Terminal block type
   Manufacturing modification
Conformal coating
Standard
HI (100-240 VAC / 100-300 VDC)
12/24/48 VDC (10 - 60 VDC)
0
1
.
A
C
.
   RUGGEDCOM RSG908C 6GK6490-8CB00- . . N . – Z
   Mounting options
DIN Rail Mount  1
DIN Rail and Panel Mount 3
   Power Supply 1 + Terminal block type
12/24/48 VDC (10 - 60 VDC)  A
HI (100-240 VAC / 100-300 VDC) C
   Manufacturing modification
Standard  0
Conformal coating 1
Product Article number
RUGGEDCOM RSG907R
6GK6490-7RB00-1AN0–Z
RUGGEDCOM RSG908C
6GK6490-8CB00-3CN1–Z
RUGGEDCOM RSG909R / RSG910C | RUGGEDCOM Compact Switches Ordering Overview
11
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RSG910C with DIN rail mount, HI (100-240 VAC / 100-300 VDC)
and standard coating.
DIN Rail and Panel Mount
DIN Rail Mount
.
1
3
Product Article number
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RSG909R with DIN rail and panel mount, 12/24/48 VDC (10 - 60 VDC)
and conformal coating.
   RUGGEDCOM RSG909R 6GK6498-0RB00-
   Mounting options
N – Z
   Power Supply 1 + Terminal block type
   Manufacturing modification
Conformal coating
Standard
HI (100-240 VAC / 100-300 VDC)
12/24/48 VDC (10 - 60 VDC)
0
1
.
A
C
.
   RUGGEDCOM RSG910C 6GK6491-0CB00- . . N . – Z
   Mounting options
DIN Rail Mount  1
DIN Rail and Panel Mount 3
   Power Supply 1 + Terminal block type
12/24/48 VDC (10 - 60 VDC)  A
HI (100-240 VAC / 100-300 VDC) C
   Manufacturing modification
Standard  0
Conformal coating 1
Product Article number
RUGGEDCOM RSG909R
6GK6498-0RB00-3AN1–Z
RUGGEDCOM RSG910C
6GK6491-0CB00-1CN0–Z
RUGGEDCOM Compact Switches Ordering Overview | RUGGEDCOM RST916P / RST916C
12
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RST916P with DIN rail mount and standard coating.
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RST916C with DIN rail and panel mount, HI (100-240 VAC / 100-300 VDC)
and conformal coating.
-40º C to +85º C
-40º C to +85º C
RUGGEDCOM RST916P
  New
   Operating Temperature Range
6GK6491-6PD00-1PN0-Z
RUGGEDCOM RST916C
  New
   Operating Temperature Range
6GK6491-6CD00-3CN1-Z
   RUGGEDCOM RST916C 6GK6491-6CD00-
   Mounting options
Z
   Power Supply
   Manufacturing modification

Din rail mounting option*
Panel mounting option*
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RS940G with 24VDC (10 - 36 VDC) (+/-), din rail mounting kit, conformal
coating and dual 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, LC, 1310nm 10km.
   RUGGEDCOM RS940G 6GK6094-0GS2 . – 0
   Power supply 1
24VDC (10 – 36 VDC) (+/-) 1
48VDC (36 – 72 VDC) (+/-) 2
HI (88 – 300 VDC / 85 – 264 VAC ) 3
RUGGEDCOM RS940G
XXXX = None A00
Dual 10/100/1000BASE-TX, RJ45 A01
Dual 1000BASE-TX SFP (Mini-GBIC). Order SFP Optics Separately. A02
Dual 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, LC, 850nm 500m A03
Dual 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, LC, 1310nm 10km A04
Dual 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, LC, 1310nm 25km A05
Dual 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, SC, 1310nm 10km A06
Dual 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, SC, 1310nm 25km A07
6GK6094-0GS21–0BA1–Z
A04
Z options for... P7P8
RUGGEDCOM media converters | RUGGEDCOM Compact Switches Ordering Overview
15
Product Article number
. – Z
   Conversion type
B
C
D
E
F
   Manufacturing modification
0
1
Standard
Conformal coating
TFLMM = MM 820 nm, 2 km ST 1
x 10T to 1 x 10FL Multimode
TFLSM = SM 1310 nm, 15 km SFF
ST 1 x 10T to 1 x 10FL Singlemode
TXFXMM = MM 1300 nm, 2 km
SFF MTRJ 1 x 100TX to 1 x 100FX
TXFXSM = SM 310 nm,15 km
SFF LC 1 x 100TX to 1 x 100FX
TXFXMMLC = MM 1300 nm, 2
km LC 1 x 100TX to 1 x 100FX
Z –
0
1
.
Article number Product
Standard
Conformal coating
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RMC20 with 24 VDC power supply and conformal coating.
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RMC with 24 VDC power supply, MM 820 nm, 2 km ST 1 x 10T to 1 x 10FL
Multimode conversion type and conformal coating.
   RUGGEDCOM RMC 6GK6001-0AC0 . – 0  0
   Power supply
24 VDC (10 – 36 VDC) 1
48 VDC (36 – 72 VDC) 2
HI (88 – 300 VDC / 85 – 264 VAC 3
RUGGEDCOM RMC20 6GK6002-0AC0 .
1
2
3
– 0 A A
Power supply
24 VDC (10 – 36 VDC)
48 VDC (36 – 72 VDC)
HI (88 – 300 VDC / 85 – 264 VAC
Manufacturing modification
RUGGEDCOM media converters
RUGGEDCOM RMC
6GK6001-0AC01–0B01–Z
RUGGEDCOM RMC20
6GK6002-0AC01–0AA1–Z
RUGGEDCOM Compact Switches Ordering Overview | RUGGEDCOM media converters
16
Product Article number
. – Z
   Manufacturing modification
0
1
Standard
Conformal coating
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RMC40 with 24 VDC (10 – 36 VDC), conformal coating and 2 x 100BASE-FX,
Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 20km.
   RUGGEDCOM RMC40 6GK6004-0AC0 . – 0 B A
   Power supply
24 VDC (10 – 36 VDC) 1
48 VDC (36 – 72 VDC) 2
HI (88 – 300 VDC / 85 – 264 VAC) 3
RUGGEDCOM RMC40
Bidirectional SMSC 15/13 A01
Bidirectional SMSC 13/15 A02
1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 20km, and 1x no port A03
1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 50km, and 1x no port A04
1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, SC, 90km, and 1x no port A05
1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 20km, and 1x no port A06
2 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 20km A07
1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 20km, and 1 x 100BASEFX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 50km A08
1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 20km, and 1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 90km A09
1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 50km, and 1 x no port A10
2 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 50km A11
1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 50km, and 1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 90km A12
1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 90km, and 1x no port A13
2 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 90km A14
1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 90km, and 1 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300 nm, MTRJ A15
1 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300 nm, SC, and 1x no port A16
1 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300 nm, MTRJ, and 1x no port A17
1 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300 nm, MTRJ, 1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 20km A18
1 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300 nm, MTRJ, 1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 50km A19
2 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300 nm, MTRJ A20
1 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300 nm, LC , and 1x no port A21
2 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300 nm, LC A22
1 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300 nm, ST, and 1x no port A23
1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, ST, 20km, and 1X no port A24
2 x 10/100BASE-TX A25
1 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300 nm, LC, and 1 x 100BASE-FX, Single-mode, 1310 nm, LC, 20km A26
6GK6004-0AC01–0BA1–Z
A07
Z options Ports 3/4
RUGGEDCOM media converters | RUGGEDCOM Compact Switches Ordering Overview
17
Product Article number
0
1
Standard
Conformal coating
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RMC8388 with 48 VDC (36 – 72 VDC), panel mounting, IEEE 1588 in, IRIG-B
AM out, standard coating and 100BASE-TX, RJ45.
   RUGGEDCOM RMC41 6GK6004-1AC0 . – 0 B A . – Z
   Power supply
24 VDC (10 – 36 VDC) 1
48 VDC (36 – 72 VDC) 2
HI (88 – 300 VDC / 85 – 264 VAC) 3
   Manufacturing modification
   RUGGEDCOM RMC8388 6GK6083-8AC2
   Power supply
– Z
   Mounting option
   Conversion variant

1 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300 nm, SC  A04
1 x 100BASE-FX, Multi-mode, 1300 nm, ST  A05
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RMC41 with 48 VDC (36 – 72 VDC), standard coating and 1 x 100BASE-FX,
Multi-mode, 1300 nm, SC.
6GK6004-1AC02–0BA0–Z
A04
RUGGEDCOM RMC8388
100BASE-TX, RJ45 A00
100BASE-TX, FastConnect A01
100BASE-FX, LC, 2km A02
6GK6083-8AC2–0CB0–Z
A00
RUGGEDCOM Compact Switches Ordering Overview | RUGGEDCOM RP100 / RPS1300
18
Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RP100 with HI-AT = Rated to 125- 250 VDC (88-300) or 100-240 VAC
(85-264), Standard 802.3at; LO-AT = Rated to 12 VDC, 24-48 VDC (10-60) Standard 802.3at
and standard coating.
Description Order code
RUGGEDCOM RPS1300 is a NEMA TS 2
compliant power supply capable of
providing up to 140 W of power in the
temperature range -40° C to +75° C
   RUGGEDCOM RP100 6GK6010-0AP0
   Power Supply 1
– Z
   Manufacturing modification
0
1
. A A
1
2
2
1
. –
2
2
1
1
.
Article number Product
Standard
Conformal coating
HI-AT = Rated to 125- 250 VDC
(88-300) or 100-240 VAC
(85-264), Standard 802.3at
HI-RM = Rated to 125-250 VDC
(88-300) or 100-240 VAC (85-264),
RuggedMax Power Delivery
(RuggedMax devices only)
LO-AT = Rated to 12 VDC, 24-48
VDC (10-60) Standard 802.3at
LO-RM = Rated to 12 VDC, 24-48 VDC
(10-60), RuggedMax Power Delivery
(RuggedMax devices only)
RUGGEDCOM RP100 power injector
6GK6010-0AP01–1AA0–Z
RUGGEDCOM RPS1300 power supply for PoE
6GK6000-8HS01-0AA0
Accessories | RUGGEDCOM Compact Switches Ordering Overview
19
Accessories
Accessory Description Article number
USB console cable USB 2.0 A type to B type cable assembly 10 feet / 3 meters 6GK6000-8DT01-0AA0
Panel mounting kit Allows wall and other lateral mounting possible, requires assembly and even mounting plate 6GK6000-8MR20-0AA1
Power cable without lugs Power cable with NA plug for pluggable terminal blocks (6 ft) for RUGGEDCOM products 6GK6000-8BB00-0AA0
CLP 2GB USB storage media, blank, 2GB capacity, for simple device exchange in case of failure, for storage 6GK6000-8RA00-1HA0
CLP 2GB (conformal coated) of configuration or user data 6GK6000-8RA00-1HA1
SFP dust covers 12 SFP dust covers for RUGGEDCOM products 6GK6000-8HT02-0CA0
RJ45 dust covers 8 RJ45 dust covers for RUGGEDCOM products 6GK6000-8HT01-0CA0
FastConnect FO LC plug
FC FO termination kit (LC)
Multi mode FO LC duplex plug
FC FO standard cable GP